Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 15

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 25

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Feb 29

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 12

Mar 13

2019/2020

Boerne Champion High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Chargers

Time
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1.00 PM
10:00 AM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM

12:30 PM

Opponent

vs ANTONIAN COLLEGE
PREPARATORY

vs JOHNSON

vs O'CONNOR

vs MACARTHUR

@ NEW BRAUNFELS-CANYON

vs VETERANS MEMORIAL

@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V.
ELLISON

@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V.
VANDEGRIFT

@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V. TCA

@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V.
ELGIN

@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V.
WESTLAKE

vs MACARTHUR

@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V.
MACARTHUR

@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V.
FREDERICKSBURG

@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V.
BRENNAN

@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V. NEW
BRAUNFELS

@ COMAL TOURNAMENT

@ HARLANDALE

vs SEGUIN

@ SA CLASSIC V. CALALLEN

@ SA CLASSIC V. JOHNSON

@ SA CLASSIC V. STEELE

Location

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

Champion High School Baseball Field

CANYON HIGH SCHOOL-NEW
BRAUNFELS

Champion High School Baseball Field

VANDEGRIFT HIGH SCHOOL

VANDEGRIFT HIGH SCHOOL

AUSTIN-WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

AUSTIN-WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

AUSTIN-WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

NORTHEAST SPORTS PARK

CLEMENS HIGH SCHOOL

Smithson Valley High School

NEW BRAUNFELS HIGH SCHOOL

TBA

HARLANDALE HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL

JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL

JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL




Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 9

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 23

Apr 28

May 1

8:00 PM

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ SA CLASSIC V. JUDSON

@ SA CLASSIC

@ MCCOLLUM

vs MEMORIAL

@ KENNEDY

vs KERRVILLE-TIVY

@ WAGNER

@ VETERANS MEMORIAL

vs HARLANDALE

@ SEGUIN

vs MCCOLLUM

@ MEMORIAL

vs KENNEDY

@ KERRVILLE-TIVY

vs WAGNER

JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL

TBA

MCCOLLUM HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

WAGNER HIGH SCHOOL

VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

SEGUIN BASEBALL FIELD

Champion High School Baseball Field

MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School Baseball Field

Kerrville Tivy High School

Champion High School Baseball Field




