

2019/2020 Boerne Champion High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Chargers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 8	2:00 PM	vs ANTONIAN COLLEGE PREPARATORY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 11	5:00 PM	vs JOHNSON	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 15	12:00 PM	vs O'CONNOR	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 18	5:00 PM	vs MACARTHUR	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 21	5:00 PM	@ NEW BRAUNFELS-CANYON	CANYON HIGH SCHOOL-NEW BRAUNFELS
Feb 25	7:00 PM	vs VETERANS MEMORIAL	Champion High School Baseball Field
Feb 27	2:30 PM	@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V. ELLISON	VANDEGRIFT HIGH SCHOOL
Feb 27	5:00 PM	@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V. VANDEGRIFT	VANDEGRIFT HIGH SCHOOL
Feb 28	5:30 PM	@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V. TCA	AUSTIN-WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Feb 28	8:00 PM	@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V. ELGIN	AUSTIN-WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Feb 29	6:30 PM	@ WESTLAKE TOURNAMENT V. WESTLAKE	AUSTIN-WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 3	7:00 PM	vs MACARTHUR	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 5	ТВА	@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V. MACARTHUR	NORTHEAST SPORTS PARK
Mar 5	TBA	@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V. FREDERICKSBURG	CLEMENS HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 6	ТВА	@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V. BRENNAN	Smithson Valley High School
Mar 6	ТВА	@ COMAL TOURNAMENT V. NEW BRAUNFELS	NEW BRAUNFELS HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 7	ТВА	@ COMAL TOURNAMENT	TBA
Mar 10	1:00 PM	@ HARLANDALE	HARLANDALE HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 11	10:00 AM	vs SEGUIN	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 12	2:30 PM	@ SA CLASSIC V. CALALLEN	JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 12	7:30 PM	@ SA CLASSIC V. JOHNSON	JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 13	12:30 PM	@ SA CLASSIC V. STEELE	JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL

Mar 13	8:00 PM	@ SA CLASSIC V. JUDSON	JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 14	ТВА	@ SA CLASSIC	ТВА
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ MCCOLLUM	MCCOLLUM HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 20	7:00 PM	vs MEMORIAL	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ KENNEDY	KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs KERRVILLE-TIVY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ WAGNER	WAGNER HIGH SCHOOL
Apr 3	7:00 PM	@ VETERANS MEMORIAL	VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Apr 9	7:00 PM	vs HARLANDALE	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ SEGUIN	SEGUIN BASEBALL FIELD
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs MCCOLLUM	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ MEMORIAL	MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Apr 23	7:00 PM	vs KENNEDY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 28	7:00 PM	@ KERRVILLE-TIVY	Kerrville Tivy High School
May 1	7:00 PM	vs WAGNER	Champion High School Baseball Field